
 

MONTHLY MEETING CALENDAR – 2024 

 

MONTHLY 
MEETING 

TIME GENERAL CONCTACT CHAIRS and CO-CHAIRS WEBPAGE 

Refugee 
Coordination 
Forum / RCF 

1st week 
Fri, 10-12 

hunbuiac@unhcr.org UNHCR Lorenzo Leonelli, leonelli@unhcr.org Click here 

Inclusion WG / 
IWG 

2nd week 
Fri, 10-12 

hunbuiwg@unhcr.org UNHCR Stephanie W., woldenbe@unhcr.org Click here 

Protection WG / 
PWG 

3rd week 
Thu, 10-12 

hunbupwg@unhcr.org UNHCR Antonia Haegner, haegner@unhcr.org Click here 

Basic Needs / Cash 
WG 

4th week 
Fri, 10-12 

hunbubnwg@unhcr.org 
IOM 
UNHCR 

Molnar Andras, anmolnar@iom.int 
Thais Severo, severo@unhcr.org (Cash) 

Click here 

 

Resources hubs: 

▪ PSEA Hub: Anna Turus, turusa@unhcr.org / hunbupsea@unhcr.org 

▪ Information Management Unit: Bo Hurkmans, hurkmans@unhcr.org / Peter Salgo, salgo@unhcr.org / 

hunbuim@unhcr.org 
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